
Cricket 
Green 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD Kids keep going to venue 
and kicking the door causing 
damage. 

01/07/2023 
19:55:00 

  

Cricket 
Green 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CHURCH ROAD Front and rear index plates 
have been taken from the 
victims vehicle by unknown 
suspect/s. 

01/07/2023 
19:00:00 

03/07/2023 
09:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LONDON ROAD Suspect is refusing to give 
the victim his vehicle back  

02/04/2023 
14:00:00 

01/07/2023 
14:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BELGRAVE ROAD Argument between mother 
and son causing son to 
have a meltdown due to his 
conditions--- caused some 
damage to his window and 
then gone down stairs and 
broken the over door. 

05/07/2023 
19:00:00 

  

Cricket 
Green 

Personal Property LONDON ROAD 3 suspects have entered 
victims’ car whilst victim 
nearby. Bank card stolen  

09/07/2023 
01:35:00 

09/07/2023 
01:55:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Personal Property COMMONSIDE EAST Unknown male has 
snatched VIWs phone and 
purse from her when she 
was on the bus on her way 
to school 

14/07/2023 
08:00:00 

14/07/2023 
08:30:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CROYDON ROAD Vehicle broken into and 
property listed taken from 
within 

15/07/2023 
19:55:00 

15/07/2023 
22:30:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Personal Property COMMONSIDE EAST Attempted robbery,  14/07/2023 
10:00:00 

14/07/2023 
12:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BELGRAVE WALK Hire vehicle not returned 
from suspect 

14/07/2023 
00:01:00 

14/07/2023 
23:00:00 



Cricket 
Green 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

HORNER LANE Someone kicked their door 
damaging it 

22/07/2023 
20:00:00 

22/07/2023 
20:05:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CARSHALTON ROAD victim states that vehicle 
was broken into and items 
taken from within 

23/07/2023 
22:00:00 

24/07/2023 
01:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BATSWORTH ROAD front and rear plates stolen 
from vehicle. 

23/07/2023 
21:30:00 

23/07/2023 
22:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CROYDON ROAD Victim has reported theft 
from her motor vehicle 

23/07/2023 
00:01:00 

23/07/2023 
02:00:00 

Cricket 
Green 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

DE'ARN GARDENS victims motorbike was 
stolen from his driveway and 
found by fire brigade on fire 
in the nearby park 

31/07/2023 
03:30:00 

31/07/2023 
03:54:00 

 


