Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LONDON ROAD	Kids keep going to venue and kicking the door causing damage.	01/07/2023 19:55:00	
Cricket Green	Theft From Motor vehicle	CHURCH ROAD	Front and rear index plates have been taken from the victims vehicle by unknown suspect/s.	01/07/2023 19:00:00	03/07/2023 09:00:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LONDON ROAD	Suspect is refusing to give the victim his vehicle back	02/04/2023 14:00:00	01/07/2023 14:00:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BELGRAVE ROAD	Argument between mother and son causing son to have a meltdown due to his conditions caused some damage to his window and then gone down stairs and broken the over door.	05/07/2023 19:00:00	
Cricket Green	Personal Property	LONDON ROAD	3 suspects have entered victims' car whilst victim nearby. Bank card stolen	09/07/2023 01:35:00	09/07/2023 01:55:00
Cricket Green	Personal Property	COMMONSIDE EAST	Unknown male has snatched VIWs phone and purse from her when she was on the bus on her way to school	14/07/2023 08:00:00	14/07/2023 08:30:00
Cricket Green	Theft From Motor vehicle	CROYDON ROAD	Vehicle broken into and property listed taken from within	15/07/2023 19:55:00	15/07/2023 22:30:00
Cricket Green	Personal Property	COMMONSIDE EAST	Attempted robbery,	14/07/2023 10:00:00	14/07/2023 12:00:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BELGRAVE WALK	Hire vehicle not returned from suspect	14/07/2023 00:01:00	14/07/2023 23:00:00

Cricket	Criminal Damage To a	HORNER LANE	Someone kicked their door	22/07/2023	22/07/2023
Green	Dwelling		damaging it	20:00:00	20:05:00
Cricket	Theft From Motor	CARSHALTON ROAD	victim states that vehicle	23/07/2023	24/07/2023
Green	vehicle		was broken into and items	22:00:00	01:00:00
			taken from within		
Cricket	Theft From Motor	BATSWORTH ROAD	front and rear plates stolen	23/07/2023	23/07/2023
Green	vehicle		from vehicle.	21:30:00	22:00:00
Cricket	Theft From Motor	CROYDON ROAD	Victim has reported theft	23/07/2023	23/07/2023
Green	vehicle		from her motor vehicle	00:01:00	02:00:00
Cricket	Theft/Taking of Motor	DE'ARN GARDENS	victims motorbike was	31/07/2023	31/07/2023
Green	vehicle		stolen from his driveway and	03:30:00	03:54:00
			found by fire brigade on fire		
			in the nearby park		